

Nibley City CITY COUNCIL AGENDA Thursday, June 2, 2011 6:00 p.m.

Nibley City Council Chambers 625 West 3200 South Nibley, Utah 84321

6:00 Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes

Discussion with Cache County Councilmember Gordon Zillies

7:00 Mobile tour to see progress on the new Nibley City Community building

Discussion and consideration of the updated Nibley Planned Unit Development (PUD) ordinance

Discussion and consideration of the 2011 Nibley Citizen of the Year

Council Reports

Staff Report

IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT, REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS FOR INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES WILL BE PROVIDED UPON REQUEST. FOR ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CALL 752-0431 A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS BEFORE THE MEETING.